
Established:

Elected Officers:  President Adler, VP Ilstrup

Appointed:

Board liaisons for the 2013 year (see list on back).

2013 BOARD CALENDAR

Washington Local Schools
Board of Education

President ..................................... John Adler
Vice President .................... Thomas Ilstrup
Members .................................... Frank Erme
................................................. David Hunter
.................................................... Steve Zuber

Superintendent ................ Patrick C. Hickey
Treasurer ............................ Jeffery S. Fouke

Editor ..................................... Wendy Farran

Regular Meetings:
Wed. Jan. 16 6:00 p.m.
Wed. Feb. 27 *5:00 p.m.
Wed. Mar. 20 6:00 p.m.
Wed. Apr. 10 6:00 p.m.
Wed. May 15 6:00 p.m.
Wed. June 19 6:00 p.m.
Fri. June 28  *1:00 p.m.
Wed. Aug. 7 *1:00 p.m.
Wed. Aug. 21 6:00 p.m.
Wed. Sept. 18 6:00 p.m.
Wed. Oct. 16 6:00 p.m.
Wed. Nov. 20 6:00 p.m.
Wed. Dec. 11 *5:00 p.m.

Saturday Board Work Sessions:
Sat. Mar. 9 *8:00 a.m.
Sat. June 8 *8:00 a.m.
Sat. Sept. 21 *8:00 a.m.
Sat. Dec. 7 *8:00 a.m.

Evaluations:
Superintendent
Wed. Feb. 6 6:00 p.m.
Wed. June 12 *1:00 p.m.

Treasurer
Mon. Feb. 25 6:00 p.m.
Mon. Aug. 19 6:00 p.m.

Treasurer Jeff Fouke administered the Oath of Office to the new officers
(President John Adler and Vice President Thomas Ilstrup).

2013 meeting dates for the WLS Board of Education
(see schedule at right).  Meetings begin at 6 p.m.,
except where noted (*).

2013 Board Service Fund in the amount of $20,000

Board of Education Meeting  •   January 9, 2013

ACROSS THEACROSS THEACROSS THEACROSS THEACROSS THE
BOARDBOARDBOARDBOARDBOARD

The 2013 Washington Local Board officers are President John Adler and
Vice President Thomas Ilstrup.

Authorized:

Payment of dues to the Ohio School Board Association based
on OSBA bylaws, subscriptions to Briefcase ($125) and School
Management News ($185), and national affiliate membership
to the National School Board Association ($4,675).



Athletic Council

liaison: John Adler
alternate: Frank Erme

Governmental Relations (IDC)

liaison: Thomas Ilstrup
alternate: Steve Zuber

Legislative Liaison

liaison: Thomas Ilstrup
alternate: David Hunter

Policy Committee

liaison: John Adler
alternate: Steve Zuber

Parent Club Council

liaison: Frank Erme
alternate: Thomas Ilstrup

Student Achievement Liaison / SALT

liaison: David Hunter

DAVID  HUNTERTHOMAS  ILSTRUP
Vice President

FRANK  ERMEJOHN  ADLER
President

STEVE  ZUBER

Board of Education

2013  Board  Liaison  Appointments:

January is School Board
Recognition Month

Special thanks are extended to
the WLS Board of Education
for their time, interest, and
dedication to the students,
staff, and community of
Washington Local Schools.

                      THANK YOU!

WLS Treasurer Jeff Fouke administers the
Oath of Office to Board President John Adler.


